School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Amazon Capital Services
Black Hills Energy

Brandon Jancik

Brianna Tonjes

Cash-Wa

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
Clear, George E

Dana F Cole & Co LLP

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
HSPS - Activity Fund

Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Kone, Inc.

Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Safety Center

PEAC Solutions

Piece O' Cake

Protex Central

Quill Corporation

Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Shandon Swim

Sheridan County Journal Star
TK Elevator Corporation
Triangle Electric Inc

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Young's Repair

Nebraska Association of School Boards

Amount
$498.99
$2,287.94
$1,476.30
$1,795.50
$3,340.48
$1,524.58
$150.80
$100.00
$19,900.00
$317.87
$17,096.35
$56.53
$900.82
$335.45
$77.60
$294.92
$641.15
$210.00
$60,000.00
$446.95
$307.96
$1,968.00
$3,532.00
$205.00
$1,910.77
$270.00
$1,203.63
$240.00
$695.00
$107.26
$6,900.00
$35.10
$238.74
$949.62
$64.32
$27,200.00
$850.00
$391.61
$66.09
$1,590.63
$161.00
$814.82
$3,600.00

$164,753.78



