

## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Amazon Capital Services	\$498.99
Black Hills Energy	\$2,287.94
Brandon Jancik	\$1,476.30
Brianna Tonjes	\$1,795.50
Cash-Wa	\$3,340.48
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,524.58
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$150.80
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Dana F Cole & Co LLP	\$19,900.00
DAS State Accounting	\$317.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$17,096.35
Farm to Family Coop	\$56.53
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$900.82
Great Plains Communications	\$335.45
Harris	\$77.60
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$294.92
Hay Springs Water Department	\$641.15
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$210.00
HSPS - Activity Fund	\$60,000.00
Ideal Linen Supply	\$446.95
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$307.96
Kone, Inc.	\$1,968.00
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$3,532.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$205.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,910.77
Nebraska Safety Center	\$270.00
PEAC Solutions	\$1,203.63
Piece O' Cake	\$240.00
Protex Central	\$695.00
Quill Corporation	\$107.26
Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC	\$6,900.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$35.10
Sacker's	\$238.74
Shandon Swim	\$949.62
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$64.32
TK Elevator Corporation	\$27,200.00
Triangle Electric Inc	\$850.00
U.S. Bank	\$391.61
Verizon	\$66.09
Westco	\$1,590.63
WPCI	\$161.00
Young's Repair	\$814.82
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$3,600.00
	<b>\$164,753.78</b>